PROT.
11269
11591
11591
11328
11328
11328
11271
11449
11449
11573
11573
11581
11581
11582
11582

DATA
02/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
06/08/2024
06/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024

disabilita.
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

ISEE
20.283,42 €
20.906,24 €
20.906,24 €
21.446,53 €
21.446,53 €
21.446,53 €
22.421,48 €
23.269,15 €
23.269,15 €

ASSOCIAZIONE

AD MAIORA

LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
NEWERLAND
NEWERLAND
NEWERLAND

AD MAIORA

AD MAIORA

AD MAIORA

LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
LATIN DANCE SCHOOL
LATIN DANCE SCHOOL

MOTIVAZIONE
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
Isee Superiore
isee non presentato
isee non presentato
isee non presentato
isee non presentato
isee non presentato
isee non presentato

ESCLUSI



